
                       Boys 6-7 Divison

1 J.L. Raymaaker & Sons

2 Westfielf Police Association

3 Oleksak Lumber

4 Dunkin Donuts

5 Advance Mfg. Co., Inc.

6 Erwin Electrical Services

Date Day Time Field 5 Field 7 Field 8

Sept. 7 Sat. 9:00 1-2 3-4 5-6

Sept. 14 Sat. 9:00 5-4 1-6 2-3

Sept. 21 Sat. No Games at Stanley Park

Sept. 22 Sunday 11:00 4-6 1-3 2-5

Sept. 28 Sat. 9:00 2-6 3-5 1-4

Oct. 5 Sat. 9:00 6-3 4-2 1-5

Oct. 12 Sat. No Games at Stanley Park

Oct. 13 Sunday 11:00 1-6 4-5 2-3

Oct. 19 Sat. 9:00 5-6 1-2 3-4

Oct. 26 Sat. 9:00 3-5 2-6 1-4

*****    All games are played at Stanley Park *****

             For cancellations go to: www.facebook.com/westfieldfcma

(You do not have to be a facebook member to visit this page.)

NO DOGS ALLOWED AT WFC GAMES OR PRACTICES
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